- Saturday, April 5
Diamond Creek v Hurstbridge

- Saturday, April 12
Hurstbridge v Lalor
- Saturday, April 19
- Saturday, April 26
Panton Hill v Hurstbridge
- Saturday, May 3
Hurstbridge v North Heidelberg
- Saturday, May 10
Epping v Hurstbridge
- Saturday, May 17
Hurstbridge v Mernda
- Saturday, May 24
Fitzroy Stars v Hurstbridge
- Saturday, May 31
Panton Hill v Hurstbridge
- Saturday, June 7
- Saturday, June 14
Hurstbridge v Diamond Creek
- Saturday, June 21
Hurstbridge v North Heidelberg
- Saturday, June 28
Mernda v Hurstbridge
- Saturday, July 5
Hurstbridge v Fitzroy Stars

- Saturday, July 19
Lalor v Hurstbridge
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Tanners Transport Pty Ltd.
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- Saturday, July 26
Hurstbridge v Panton Hill

- Saturday, August 2
North Heidelberg v Hurstbridge

- Saturday, August 9
Hurstbridge v Epping

- Saturday, August 16
Hurstbridge v Diamond Creek

- Saturday, August 23
Lalor v Hurstbridge

Semi Final 2 - August 30

Semi Final 1 - August 31
Preliminary Final - September 6

DIAL 000

For Fire, Police and Ambulance - 24 hour service
CFA - Bushfire Information Hotline 1800 240 667
Fire Restriction Information 131599

POLICE - General Enquiries ONLY

Diamond Creek Complex 9438 8300

Hurstbridge 9718 2111

VICTORIA STATE EMERGENCY SERVICE
Information Line 9696 6111

HOSPITALS

Austin & Repatriation - Heidelberg 9496 5000
Northern Hospital - Epping 8405 8000

Royal Children’s Hospital - Parkwille 9345 5522

POISONS INFORMATION CENTRE - 24 hour 131 126

WIDLIFE RESCUE - Wildline Rescue 9719 7661 Panton Hill
SHIRE RANGER - Nillumbik Shire Council 9433 3111
Emergency after hours 9483 8895

ELECTRICITY - Power & Street Light Failure 131 799
Hurstbridge Football Clubrooms 9718 1583
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Local and Interstate Transport
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ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

Commercial & Industrial Only
GARY JENKINS

D31 9718 1733

www.safctyfirst. com.au
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PETER HARPER
BUILDING PTY.LTD.

- ver 0418 373 173
HIP™ " 9435 8342

HMW

998 Main Road, Hurstbridge, Victoria, 3099.
Phone: 03 9718 2831
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95 Main Hurstbridge Rd Diamond Creek
Ph 1300 TIMBER
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TAVERN

Hurstbridge & Districts 4
Community Bank® Branch %=

) Bendigo Bank ((QUES

808 Main Road
Epress m

phone 9718 0431
WWWV. tspress com.au

Restaurant « Bar « Function Centre « Nursery
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Organic Mulch - $12.95
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Australia's Biggest Bookmaker

sportingbet

SHAYNE WATKINS

Directt .
rector 140 johnston street, fitzroy, victoria 3065 p: (03) 9417 6150

tspress@bigpond.net.au f: (03) 9419 2461

69 Potter Stret, Craigieburn Vic. 3064
Telephone: 03 9305 7122 Fax: 9308 1312
Mobile: 0425 717 121




